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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT BASEMENT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 17 0 0 14
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in NOV 2015
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2015
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15 6234 

15 6240 

T.I.C.C. LTD / THE INTERNATIONAL 
CENTRE

ORLANDO CORPORATION

 664

 15,928

 207,036

 37,849

 465

 17,017

ADDITION OF PRE-FABRICATED 
STORAGE BUILDING TO THE SOUTH
SIDE OF EXHIBITION HALL 2

NEW - INDUSTRIAL SHELL  
BUILDING

6900 AIRPORT RD

3075 CARAVELLE DR

 244,885 17,481 $16,592

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

14 2970 DRA

15 6391 

15 6537 

15 6825 

15 6896 

15 7335 

15 7384 

15 7396 

15 7518 

15 7524 

15 7579 

15 7739 

SHOPPERS DRUG MART INC.

TOBARAL INVESTMENTS LTD

CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
(ONTARIO) INC

ORLANDO CORPORATION

TYPHON GROUP LTD

2397138 ONTARIO INC

2468206 ONTARIO INC

CR3 335 BRITANNIA INC / CROWN 
PROPERTY MGMT

SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC / 
HOOPP REALTY INC

2725312 CANADA INC / BENTALL 
PROPERTY SERVICE LTD

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

ORLANDO CORP

6941 KENNEDY RD

6380 NORTHWEST DR

6670 EXCELSIOR CRT

6495 TOMKEN RD

6560 KENNEDY RD

6315 KESTREL RD

5875 WHITTLE RD

335 BRITANNIA RD E

5015 SPECTRUM WAY

320 SUPERIOR BLVD

2600 ARGENTIA RD

100 MILVERTON DR

 386

 678

 399

 960

 1,111

 483

 742

 2,250

 2,757

 284

 298

 341

NEW STORM SEWER + (13) CATCHBASINS/MANHOLES + (1) STORM 
CEPTOR - SHOPPERS DRUG MART DISTRIBUTION CENTRE.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -  NEW DOORS AND NEW ROOFTOP UNITS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INCREASING WAREHOUSE AREA AND 
DECREASING OFFICE AREA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE AREA ONLY

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LIFELABS

WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
2397138 ONTARIO INC / ALTERNATIVE BEAUTY SERVICES INC

WAREHOUSE MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (3) ROOFTOP UNITS.
RADIATION SOLUTIONS INC

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INVESTMENT PLANNING COUNCIL - C/R 
CofO 15-7137

BUSINESS OFFICE, WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY   - 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
REGAL BELOIT CANADA LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING TENANT - C/R COC #15-7955

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE PARTITIONS - C/R12-0161, 10-
3243, 14-2380

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1ST & 2ND FLRS

1-FLR

101

2ND & 3RD FLOOR

1-2 FLOOR

9TH FLOOR
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15 7752 

15 7769 

15 7874 

15 7952 

15 8042 

15 8101 

779007 ONTARIO LTD

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

STEVRON HOLDINGS LTD / 
ORLANDO CORP

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

FIELDGATE DEVELOPMENTS / 
AIRPORT CORPORATE CENTRE

7555 DANBRO CRES

3600 RIDGEWAY DR

3600 RIDGEWAY DR

850 MATHESON BLVD W

5925 MCLAUGHLIN RD

2120 MATHESON BLVD E

A

C

 627

 681

 1,540

 1,042

 2,163

 515

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ANTECH VETERINARY SCIENCE & 
RESEARCH CENTRE - C/R 15-C6569

BUSINESS OFFICE, WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
GRAND TOURING BABY INC

WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
CALDWELL RECOGNITION LTD

INTERIOR ALTS - EXPAND EXISTING OFFICE AREA & WAREHOUSE 
WASHROOMS & ADD (4) NEW ROOFTOP UNITS. NEW EXTERIOR 
GLAZING ALONG EAST ELEVATION.

EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS. - (7) NEW LOADING DOORS; (8) NEW 
CATCHBASINS - C/R 15-5140 C OF O

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
EXTRON ELECTRONICS

 $17,257TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

BLD-A

2

1

4

100, BLD-C
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15 5166 

15 6153 

2427470 ONTARIO INC.

1500 DUNDAS EAST 
HOLDINGS INC C/O 
FIELDGATE COMM PROP 
LTD

 1,714

 3,725

 10,121

 28,900

 534

 2,321

100 BRITANNIA RD E

1476 DUNDAS ST E

 39,021 2,855 $5,439

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

D4

ADDITION, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, (4) 
CATCHBASINS, (1) CANOPY - HOLIDAY INN.
Including Inside Plumbing

NEW - COMMERCIAL SPEC SHELL BUILDING 
INCLUDING (6) DEMISING WALLS

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

15 6159 

15 6809 

15 6950 

15 7589 

15 7596 

15 7629 

15 7636 

15 7638 

15 7753 

15 7782 

15 7835 

15 7962 

PERMIT NO

ORLANDO CORPORATION

MISSISSAUGA HOME & DESIGN

COMINAR ON REAL ESTATE 
HOLDINGS LTD

S&Z CONSTRUCTION

CROWN PROPERTY MGMT INC

WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
INSURANCE CO / ARCTURUS REALTY 
CORP

DESJARDIN INSURANCE GROUP

TAHOE III INC / SPEAR STREET 
CAPITAL

MME PORTFOLIO (ONTARIO ) INC

COMMUNITY TRUST REALTY LTD

OWNER

 1,741

 321

 331

 310

 678

 380

 292

 527

 416

 7,865

 566

 800

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING TENANT

MEDICAL OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
MCI MEDICAL CLINIC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FAMOUS FOOTWEAR

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R 15-6905

OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DEMISING WALL
SUNOPTA INC

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
SCOTIA BANK

RETAIL STORE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
CLUB MONACO

(1) DEMISING WALL TO CREATE 2 UNITS AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 
LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CREATE (3) MEETING ROOMS AND RELOCATE 
KITCHEN

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SCOTIA BANK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MODIFY UNIT FOR USE AS EXCERCISE GYM

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PARTIAL GROUND FLOOR & SECOND FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

60 STANDISH CRT

2575 DUNDAS ST W

1250 SOUTH SERVICE RD

1185 DUNDAS ST E

2233 ARGENTIA RD

7205 GOREWAY DR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

75 WATLINE AVE

3 ROBERT SPECK PKY

4715 TAHOE BLVD

6593 KITIMAT RD

2350 MATHESON BLVD E

BDEF

1B

B

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

BLD-D4

UNIT NO

4TH FLOOR

15

109

1

401

B9

2-465

137A-137B

7TH FLOOR

1&2

100
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15 8093 

PERMIT NO

ORLANDO CORP

OWNER

 2,280

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

DESCRIPTION

55 STANDISH CRT

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $16,507

UNIT NO

10,12-FLR
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in NOV 2015

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2015

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2015

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2015

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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14 3702 

PERMIT NO

SHERIDAN COLLEGE INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY & ADVANCED 
LEARNING

OWNER

 42,609

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 20,810

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 5,699

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW - 5 STOREY COLLEGE, SHERIDAN 
COLLEGE HMC PHASE-2

DESCRIPTION

4226 DUKE OF YORK BLVD

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $42,609  20,810  5,699

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2015

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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15 5181 

PERMIT NO

THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF 
PEEL

OWNER

 2,288

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 1,682

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 51,599

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

SEWAGE PUMPING STATION (1 STOREY 
ABOVE GRADE & 3 STOREY BELOW 
GRADE) - REGION OF PEEL

DESCRIPTION

503 LAKESHORE RD E

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $2,288  1,682  51,599

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2015

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in NOV 2015

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2015

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


