

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	BASEMENT	OTHER
NOV	17	0	0	0	0	14
SUB TOTAL	17	0	0	0	0	14
YTD TOTAL	180	66	156	1,298	1	102

Building Report - Detail November, 2015

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER

LOCATION

BLDG NO

UNIT NO

VALUE (\$1,000)

UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in NOV 2015

MISSISSAUGA



Building Report - Detail November, 2015

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO

LOCATION

UNIT NO

VALUE (\$1,000)

UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2015

OWNER



INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
15 6234	T.I.C.C. LTD / THE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE	6900 AIRPORT RD		664	465	207,036 ADDITION OF PRE-FABRICATED STORAGE BUILDING TO THE SOUTH SIDE OF EXHIBITION HALL 2
15 6240	ORLANDO CORPORATION	3075 CARAVELLE DR		15,928	17,017	37,849 NEW - INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
			TOTALS:	\$16,592	17,481	244,885

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
14 2970 DRA	SHOPPERS DRUG MART INC.	6941 KENNEDY RD			386	NEW STORM SEWER + (13) CATCHBASINS/MANHOLES + (1) STORM CEPTOR - SHOPPERS DRUG MART DISTRIBUTION CENTRE.
15 6391	TOBARAL INVESTMENTS LTD	6380 NORTHWEST DR			678	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW DOORS AND NEW ROOFTOP UNITS
15 6537	CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS (ONTARIO) INC	6670 EXCELSIOR CRT			399	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INCREASING WAREHOUSE AREA AND DECREASING OFFICE AREA
15 6825	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6495 TOMKEN RD		1ST & 2ND FLRS	960	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE AREA ONLY
15 6896	TYPHON GROUP LTD	6560 KENNEDY RD		1-FLR	1,111	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LIFELABS
15 7335	2397138 ONTARIO INC	6315 KESTREL RD			483	WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 2397138 ONTARIO INC / ALTERNATIVE BEAUTY SERVICES INC
15 7384	2468206 ONTARIO INC	5875 WHITTLE RD			742	WAREHOUSE MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (3) ROOFTOP UNITS. RADIATION SOLUTIONS INC
15 7396	CR3 335 BRITANNIA INC / CROWN PROPERTY MGMT	335 BRITANNIA RD E		101	2,250	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP
15 7518	SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC / HOOPP REALTY INC	5015 SPECTRUM WAY		2ND & 3RD FLOOR	2,757	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INVESTMENT PLANNING COUNCIL - C/R CofO 15-7137
15 7524	2725312 CANADA INC / BENTALL PROPERTY SERVICE LTD	320 SUPERIOR BLVD			284	BUSINESS OFFICE, WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS REGAL BELOIT CANADA LTD
15 7579	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	2600 ARGENTIA RD		1-2 FLOOR	298	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING TENANT - C/R COC #15-7955
15 7739	ORLANDO CORP	100 MILVERTON DR		9TH FLOOR	341	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE PARTITIONS - C/R12-0161, 10- 3243, 14-2380



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
15 7752	779007 ONTARIO LTD	7555 DANBRO CRES	А	BLD-A	627	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ANTECH VETERINARY SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE - C/R 15-C6569
15 7769	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3600 RIDGEWAY DR		2	681	BUSINESS OFFICE, WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS GRAND TOURING BABY INC
15 7874	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3600 RIDGEWAY DR		1	1,540	WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS CALDWELL RECOGNITION LTD
15 7952	STEVRON HOLDINGS LTD / ORLANDO CORP	850 MATHESON BLVD W		4	1,042	INTERIOR ALTS - EXPAND EXISTING OFFICE AREA & WAREHOUSE WASHROOMS & ADD (4) NEW ROOFTOP UNITS. NEW EXTERIOR GLAZING ALONG EAST ELEVATION.
15 8042	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5925 MCLAUGHLIN RD			2,163	EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (7) NEW LOADING DOORS; (8) NEW CATCHBASINS - C/R 15-5140 C OF O
15 8101	FIELDGATE DEVELOPMENTS / AIRPORT CORPORATE CENTRE	2120 MATHESON BLVD E	С	100, BLD-C	515	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS EXTRON ELECTRONICS
			TOTALS:		\$17,257	

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
15 5166	2427470 ONTARIO INC.	100 BRITANNIA RD E			1,714	534	10,121 ADDITION, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, (4) CATCHBASINS, (1) CANOPY - HOLIDAY INN. Including Inside Plumbing
15 6153	1500 DUNDAS EAST HOLDINGS INC C/O FIELDGATE COMM PROP LTD	1476 DUNDAS ST E	D4	BLD-D4	3,725	2,321	28,900 NEW - COMMERCIAL SPEC SHELL BUILDING INCLUDING (6) DEMISING WALLS
			TOTALS:		\$5,439	2,855	39,021

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
15 6159	ORLANDO CORPORATION	60 STANDISH CRT		4TH FLOOR	1,741	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING TENANT
15 6809	MISSISSAUGA HOME & DESIGN	2575 DUNDAS ST W		15	321	MEDICAL OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS MCI MEDICAL CLINIC
15 6950	COMINAR ON REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LTD	1250 SOUTH SERVICE RD		109	331	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FAMOUS FOOTWEAR
15 7589	S&Z CONSTRUCTION	1185 DUNDAS ST E		1	310	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R 15-6905
15 7596	CROWN PROPERTY MGMT INC	2233 ARGENTIA RD		401	678	OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DEMISING WALL SUNOPTA INC
15 7629	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD	7205 GOREWAY DR	BDEF	B9	380	FINANCIAL INSTITUTION - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS SCOTIA BANK
15 7636	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-465	292	RETAIL STORE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS CLUB MONACO
15 7638	THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE INSURANCE CO / ARCTURUS REALTY CORP	75 WATLINE AVE		137A-137B	527	(1) DEMISING WALL TO CREATE 2 UNITS AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK
15 7753	DESJARDIN INSURANCE GROUP	3 ROBERT SPECK PKY		7TH FLOOR	416	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CREATE (3) MEETING ROOMS AND RELOCATE KITCHEN
15 7782	TAHOE III INC / SPEAR STREET CAPITAL	4715 TAHOE BLVD	1B		7,865	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SCOTIA BANK
15 7835	MME PORTFOLIO (ONTARIO) INC	6593 KITIMAT RD	В	1&2	566	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MODIFY UNIT FOR USE AS EXCERCISE GYM
15 7962	COMMUNITY TRUST REALTY LTD	2350 MATHESON BLVD E		100	800	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PARTIAL GROUND FLOOR & SECOND FLOOR



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
15 8093	ORLANDO CORP	55 STANDISH CRT		10,12-FLR	2,280 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
		٦	TOTALS:		\$16,507

Building Report - Detail November, 2015

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION			
No Public / Institutional Permits issued in NOV 2015									
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000									
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VAL	UE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION				

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2015

13

Page #:

Building Report - Detail November, 2015

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Church Permi	ts issued in NOV 2015					
MISCELLANEOU	S CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UN	IIT NO VALUE (\$1	000) DESCRIPTION	

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2015

Building Report - Detail November, 2015

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
14 3702	SHERIDAN COLLEGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ADVANCED LEARNING	4226 DUKE OF YORK BLVD		42,609	20,810	5,699 NEW - 5 STOREY COLLEGE, SHERIDAN COLLEGE HMC PHASE-2
			TOTALS:	\$42,609	20,810	5,699
MISCELLANEOU	S SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000					
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VAL	JE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2015



GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
15 5181	THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	503 LAKESHORE RD E		2,288	1,682	51,599	SEWAGE PUMPING STATION (1 STOREY ABOVE GRADE & 3 STOREY BELOW GRADE) - REGION OF PEEL
			TOTALS:	\$2,288	1,682	51,599	
MISCELLANE	OUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000						
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION		

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2015

Building Report - Detail November, 2015

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION			
No City Permits	issued in NOV 2015								
MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000									
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION				

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2015

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department